C
O
N
T
R
A
S
T

21.5
ACCESSORY LENSES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Distributed by:
Datasensor SpA endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the
technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct
installation and use Datasensor SpA can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual
supplied with the products.
MODEL VERSION SPOT ORDER N°
TL46-W-815 basic vertical 954601000
TL46-W-815L basic horizontal 954601010
TL46-WL-815 standard vertical 954601020
TL46-WL-815L standard horizontal 954601030
TL46-WLF-815 enhanced vertical 954601040
TL46-WLF-815L enhanced horizontal 954601050
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-03-G-03 axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 3 m 95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 5 m     95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 axial M12 NO-NC 5-poles 10 m   95ACC2140
Lens No.9 glass glass lens with 9 mm focus 95ACC1020
Lens No.9 PMMA plastic lens with 9 mm focus 95ACC2540
Lens Hi-Res glass additional focussing glass lens (*) 95ACC1050
Lens No.18 glass glass lens with 18 mm focus 95ACC1030
Lens No.22 glass glass lens with  22 mm focus 95ACC1100
Lens No.28 glass glass lens with 28 mm focus 890000194
Lens No.40 glass glass lens with 40 mm focus 95ACC1220
* focussing lens to screw between the sensor and normal 9 mm lens to reduce the light spot
dimension and increase resolution
Please refer also to Sensor Accessories
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000